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SMVITM

Arun Upadhyaya <edc@sode-edu.in>

MIC Driven Activity 3- Session on “Why IP is important in academia

Pankaj Pandey <pankajpandey@aicte-india.org> Fri, Apr 23, 2021 at 8:24 PM

Bcc: edc@sode-edu.in

Greetings from MoEs' Innovation Cell!

As part of 1IC program, MIC is hereby announcing the third MIC Driven Activity of Quarter 3. You may be aware

that Q3 & Q4 has been merged due to the prevailing pandemic situations.
Activity Name: Session on “ Why IP is important in academia?
Speaker: Dr. Abhay Jere, Chief Innovation Officer, MoE’s Innovation Cell.

Dr. Mohit Gambhir, Innovation Director, MoE’s Innovation Cell.
Mode of Activity: Online via YouTube

Where to Watch: at YouTube Channel of MIC - https:/www.youtube.com/MHRDInnovationCell

alternate Direct Link: https://youtu.be/g1LIKtOVRRw

Date: 26" April 2021 (Monday)
Time: 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM (Join 10 minutes prior to the session on YouTube)

Queries: Viewers can ask queries directly to the speaker in the YouTube comment box during the live session.

Points to ponder:

1. The session is open for all IIC faculty, students and staff.

2. Non IIC Institutes can also participate.

3. There is no limit on the number of participants from a particular Institute.

4. Each Individual should join this session through their personal device. It is advised to follow the

Covid-19 guidelines and norms.

Submission of reports by IIC:

1. This activity is announced as MIC Driven Activity on IIC portal, hence IICs are required to submit the

reports for this activity.
2. The reports shall include the photographs (Screenshot collages) of at least 10

participants from the Institute watching the session live, to prove the attendance and participation.

3. Two such photographs (Screenshot collages) are required during the submission of reports.

4. Incomplete reports will be summarily rejected.

Promote this event in your social media also
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O Arun Upadhyaya <edc@sode-edu.in>
sSMVITM

MIC Driven Activity 3- Session on “Why IP is important in academia

Arun Upadhyaya <edc@sode-edu.in> Mon, Apr 26, 2021 at 10:41 AM
To: "Dr. Ganesh Aithal" <viceprincipal@sode-edu.in>, HOD ECE <ec@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Lolita Priya Castelino"
<maths@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Ravindra H.J." <physics@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Reena Mam Smvitm" <chemistry@sode-edu.in>,
"Dr. Gajanan Anne" <mech@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Nagaraj Bhat" <cs@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. Dr. Sandeep J Nayak" <civil@sode-
edu.in>, "Dr.C K Manjunath” <swo@sode-edu.in>, RESEARCH SMVITM <research@sode-edu.in>, Quality Assurance
<iqgac@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. Sudhakar Salian" <so@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. Deepak" <library@sode-edu.in>, Placement Officer
SMVITM <placement@sode-edu.in>, Satheesha Udupa sir Smvitm <office@sode-edu.in>, Sode Administrator
<admin@sode-edu.in>, Muralidhara Sharma <sports@sode-edu.in>, Vinayaka Bhat <me@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Sandeep J
Nayak" <sandeepjn.civil@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. Deepika B V Civil" <deepika.civil@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. Sunil Haldankar Civil"
<sunilhaldankar.civil@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. N Madhusoodhana Rao Civil" <madhun.civil@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. Vignesh Shenoy B
Civil" <vignesh.civil@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. Deviprakash Civil" <dpupadhya.civil@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. Roshan S Kotian Civil"
<rskotian.civil@sode-edu.in>, Sooraj Kumar <sooraj.civil@sode-edu.in>, Vasudeva CSE <vasudeva.cs@sode-edu.in>,
Nagaraj Bhat <nagarajbhat.cs@sode-edu.in>, Raghavendra S <raghavendra.cs@sode-edu.in>, "Venugopala Rao A.S CSE"
<venugopalrao.cs@sode-edu.in>, Shrinivasa CSE <shrinivasa.cs@sode-edu.in>, Yashaswini Jogi CSE
<yashaswini.cs@sode-edu.in>, Sahana Karanth CSE <sahanakaranth.cs@sode-edu.in>, Siju V Soman
<sijuvsoman.cs@sode-edu.in>, Deepak Rao M CSE <deepakraom.cs@sode-edu.in>, Sharath Kumar CSE
<sharathkumar.cs@sode-edu.in>, Sneha N S CSE <snehans.cs@sode-edu.in>, Sowmya S CSE <sowmya.cs@sode-
edu.in>, Rukmini Bhat CSE <rukmini.cs@sode-edu.in>, Ramyashree CSE <ramyashree.cs@sode-edu.in>, Deepthi G pai
<deepthi.cs@sode-edu.in>, Harshitha G M <harshitha.cs@sode-edu.in>, Savitha CSE <savitha.cs@sode-edu.in>,
Manjunatha A S CSE <manjunatha.cs@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Balachandra Achar H V" <hvbachar.ec@sode-edu.in>, Nagaraja
Rao ECE <bnagarajrac.ec@sode-edu.in>, Arun Upadhyaya ECE <arun_upadhyaya.ec@sode-edu.in>, "Shashikala R. ECE"
‘hashikala.ec@sode-edu.in>, Chetan R ECE <chetan.ec@sode-edu.in>, "Krishna Kumar P. ECE" <krishnakumar.ec@sode-
~edu.in>, Sachin S Bhat ECE <sachinsbhat.ec@sode-edu.in>, Sandesh Kumar ECE <sandesh.ec@sode-edu.in>, Rajashree
Nambiar P ECE <prajashree.ec@sode-edu.in>, Sowmya Bhat ECE <sowmyabhat.ec@sode-edu.in>, Ganesh Srinivasa
Shetty ECE <ganeshshetty.ec@sode-edu.in>, Ranjith Bhat ECE <ranjithbhat.ec@sode-edu.in>, Shetty Laxmi Rajiv ECE
<laxmishetty.ec@sode-edu.in>, Avinash N J ECE <avinash.yuvaraj.ec@sode-edu.in>, Renita Pinto <renitapinto.ec@sode-
edu.in>, Sudarshan Rao K Mech <sudarshan.mech@sode-edu.in>, Dr H Udaya Prasanna <udaya.mech@sode-edu.in>, "Dr.
Gajanan Anne" <gajanan.mech@sode-edu.in>, Ananthesh Rao K Mech <ananthesh.mech@sode-edu.in>, Pavan Kumar
Mech <pavan.mech@sode-edu.in>, Ravinarayan Rao Mech <ravinarayan.mech@sode-edu.in>, Sudhir Mech
<sudhir.mech@sode-edu.in>, Aditya Kudva S Mech <kudva.mech@sode-edu.in>, Lingaraj K Ritti Mech
<lingaraj.mech@sode-edu.in>, Raja Yateesh Yadav <yateesh.mech@sode-edu.in>, Ganesh R Kalagi Mech
<ganeshrk.mech@sode-edu.in>, Madhukara Nayak Mech <madhukara.mech@sode-edu.in>, Manjunath S Mech
<manjunath.mech@sode-edu.in>, Kiran N Bhat Mech <kbhat.mech@sode-edu.in>, Mallya Ananth Mohan Mech
<ammallya.mech@sode-edu.in>, Karthik V Mech <karthik.mech@sode-edu.in>, ravi.physics@sode-edu.in, "Ms.Sandhya
Physics" <sandhya.physics@sode-edu.in>, "Ms.Usha H Physics" <ushah.physics@sode-edu.in>, "Ms.Ushaparvathy Physics"
<ushap.physics@sode-edu.in>, "Dr.Reena Kumari P.D Chemistry" <reena.chemistry@sode-edu.in>, "Ms.Subbulakshmi N
Karanth Chemistry" <snkaranth.chemistry@sode-edu.in>, Dr C K MANJUNATH <manju.chemistry@sode-edu.in>,
"Ms.Raviprabha K Chemistry" <rp.chemistry@sode-edu.in>, priya.maths@sode-edu.in, "Ms.Renita Sharon Monis Maths"
<renita.maths@sode-edu.in>, "Ms.Bhagyalaxmi Navada Maths" <bhagya.maths@sode-edu.in>, "Ms.Dhanyashree Vinay
Maths" <dhanya.maths@sode-edu.in>, "Ms.Nisha Reena Nazareth Maths" <nisha.maths@sode-edu.in>, Sneha Dsouza
<english@sode-edu.in>, Vidya Bhat <vidyabhat.office@sode-edu.in>, sharma.office@sode-edu.in, Sathish Udupa Office
<udupa.office@sode-edu.in>, vinayaka.office@sode-edu.in, Manjula Office <manjula.office@sode-edu.in>,
poornima.office@sode-edu.in, Mahesh Office <mahesh.office@sode-edu.in>, Geethanjali Ballal Office
<geethanjali.office@sode-edu.in>, mayuri.office@sode-edu.in, Rajesh Devadiga <rajesh.office@sode-edu.in>,
=uma.office@sode-edu.in, Shrinidhi Nayak <shrinidhi.office@sode-edu.in>, gprathima.office@sode-edu.in, jp.office@sode-
u.in, jmohan.civil@sode-edu.in, Pramod <pramod.office@sode-edu.in>, "Ms. Shalini Office" <shalini.office@sode-edu.in>,
sadananda.office@sode-edu.in, nshettigar.office@sode-edu.in, mallika.office@sode-edu.in, shwetha.office@sode-edu.in,
suresh.cs@sode-edu.in, Gowri Bhat CSE <gowribhat.cs@sode-edu.in>, Ashwini Kotian CSE <ashwini.cs@sode-edu.in>,
Chitrakala Shetty CSE <chitrakala.cs@sode-edu.in>, Vikramadithya CSE <vikramadithya.cs@sode-edu.in>, Suketha CSE
<suketha.cs@sode-edu.in>, Anusha N <anusha.cs@sode-edu.in>, shashi.cs@sode-edu.in, Prashanth CSE
<Prashanth.office@sode-edu.in>, divakara.office@sode-edu.in, indiraprasad.office@sode-edu.in, ranjith.office@sode-edu.in,
madhuthantry.ec@sode-edu.in, Sandeep K R ECE <sandeepkr.ec@sode-edu.in>, Girish H ECE <girish_bhat.ec@sode-
edu.in>, Divya Kumari K ECE <divya.ec@sode-edu.in>, sulochana.ec@sode-edu.in, hp.ec@sode-edu.in,
neethika.office@sode-edu.in, saraswathi.office@sode-edu.in, saritha.office@sode-edu.in, bhatsri.mech@sode-edu.in,
Nagaraj Kalathooru Mech <kalathooru.mech@sode-edu.in>, Rajashankar A Mech <raja.mech@sode-edu.in>,
sshettigar.mech@sode-edu.in, njain.mech@sode-edu.in, venkatraj.mech@sode-edu.in, Prasad Kotian Mech
<prasad.mech@sode-edu.in>, Vignesh Kalathooru Mech <vignesh.mech@sode-edu.in>, sharma.mech@sode-edu.in, Kiran
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Kumar Office <kkiran.office@sode-edu.in>, sudhakar.office@sode-edu.in, umesh.office@sode-edu.in, deepaks.office@sode-
edu.in, Sharada R <sharadar.office@sode-edu.in>, rekhas.office@sode-edu.in, ushakulal.office@sode-edu.in,
dinesh.office@sode-edu.in, sathish.office@sode-edu.in, "Ms.Deepthi Shetty Chemistry" <deepthi.chemistry@sode-edu.in>,
sharada.office@sode-edu.in, Nayak Manjula <nayakmanjula.office@sode-edu.in>, sureshp.office@sode-edu.in,
dinesh.physics@sode-edu.in, ashas.office@sode-edu.in, Shrikantha Mithanthaya <mithanthaya.office@sode-edu.in>,
sudhakarsalian.office@sode-edu.in

Cc: SMVITM BANTAKAL UDUPI <principal@sode-edu.in>, "Rathnakumar S." <prithvis9@ymail.com>

Dear All,
Kindly go through the above mail and attend the program today at 3.00 PM (YouTube).
Take your photo of watching the event and share it with me through the mail.

Need at least 10 photos to prepare the report to get activity points to the Institution's Innovation Council of SMVITM.

Warm Regards

Mr. Arun Upadhyaya
AMIE, M.Tech, MISTE
Coordinator- Entrepreneurship Development Cell

SMVITM

Shri Madhwa Vadiraja Institute of Technology and Management
(A unit of Sode Vadiraja Math Education Trust, Udupi)

Accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ Grade |Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Recognized by Govt. of Karnataka

Vishwothama Nagar|Bantakal|Udupi - 574 115, Karnataka|India

Phone: +91-820-2589183 (O) |+91-968-632-3734(M)

Fax: +91-820-2589184

Email: edc@sode-edu.in; arun_upadhyaya.ec@sode-edu.in

URL : www.sode-edu.in C
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: SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA

' m INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
A Unit of Shri Sode Vadiraja Mutt Education Trust® Udupi
SMVITM Vishwothama Nagar, Bantakal — 574 115, Udupi District, Karnataka, INDIA

INSTITUTION'S
INNOVATION
COUNCIL

{Ministry of Education inftistive)

Activity Report

Academic Year 2020-21

=k : m— : e
Name of the Program Why IP is important in Academia? - MIC Driven Activity

Date 26, April, 2021
Target Audience Interested Students and faculties
Resource Person Dr. Abhay Jere, ClIO, MOE's Innovation Cell, Dr. Mohit Gambhir,

Innovation Director, MOE's Innovation Cell

Number of Participants -

Latitude : 13.254932 Primeteal

Longitude : 74.785569 SHRIMADHWAY
INSTITUTE OF TECHNCLOGY
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The faculiiés and s-{aff of Shri Madhwa Vadiraj
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a Institute of Technology and Management attended
a Session on “Why IP is important in Academia? - MIC Driven Activity”. This event was organized

by The MOFE’s Innovation cell.

The resource person of the event was Dr. Abhay Jere, CIO, MOEFE's Innovation Cell, Dr. Mohit

Gambhir, Innovation Director, MOE's Innovation Cell

The faculties, Staffs and students of SMVITM participated in large numbers and understood the
importance of intellectual Properties and procedure to get an IP% research carried out by

academicians. Pri**-r%
SHRIMADEWA ¢ADIRMA
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMTIN
Vishwothama Nagar. Udupi Dist.
BANTAKAL - 574115
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